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(For UG Programme - Year : | - With effect from 04.09.2024)

September 2024

October 2024

S M T W T F S S M T w T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Working Days = 20 Working Days = 22
November 2024 December 2024
S M T W T F S S M T wW T F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Working Days = 23 Working Days = 24
January 2025 February 2025
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28
Working Days = 03
Description UG — Year: | Remarks

Student Induction Program

04.09.2024 to 24.09.2024

Student Induction Program

Course registration (Sem: 1)

18.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

| Semester Courses

Commencement of classes

25.09.2024

Commencement of | Semester Academic Classes

First Class Committee

25.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

Class Committee Meeting

CIAT =1

11.11.2024 to 15.11.2024

2.5 Units, 60 Marks

CIAT - | Marks, Attendance, and
Internal Assessment Component |

22.11.2024

Display in Notice Board

Second Class Committee

25.11.2024 to 29.11.2024

Class Committee Meeting

Lab test

16.12.2024 to 20.12.2024

Laboratory Courses / Lab Integrated Courses

Lab test marks

21.12.2024

Display in Notice Board

Third Class Committee

23.12.2024 to 28.12.2024

Class Committee Meeting

CIAT =1l

30.12.2024 to 04.01.2025

2.5 Units, 60 Marks

Submission of Attendance to CoE Office and

Last Working Day and Attendance 04.01.2025 Display in Notice Board
No Dues 04.01.2025 _
Issue of Hall Ticket 05.01.2025 Online
End Semester Practical Exam 06.01.2025 to 10.01.2025 5 Days
CIAT = Il Marks and Internal . . .
Assessment Component I 10.01.2025 Display in Notice Board
Study Holidays / Optional Test 11.01.2025 to 20.01.2025 10 Days
Internal Marks 21.01.2025 Display in Notice Board
Beginning of End Semester Theory 21.01.2025 )
Exam
Reopening (Sem: 2) 03.02.2025 Il Semester Academic Classes




Centre for Academic Courses
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KPR Institute of Engineering and Technology KPRIET
LearnBey
List of Holidays:
‘ 07.09.2024 | Sat |  Vinayakar Chathurthi [ 25.12.2024 Wed Christmas
16.09.2024 Mon | Milad-un-Nabi - 01.01.2025 Wed New Year Day
| 21.09.2024 sat | Holiday 13.01.2025 | Mon Holiday
02.10.2024 | Wed Gandhi Jayanthi | 14.01.2025 Tue Pongal
11.10.2024 Fri Ayutha Pooja | 15.01.2025 Wed Thiruvaliuvar Day
| 12.10.2024 Sat Vijaya Dasami 1o 16.01.2025 Thu Uzhavar Thirunal
L 30.10.2024 Wed Holiday | 17.01.2025 Fri Holiday
31.10.2024 Thur 47 - Deepavali B 18.01.2025 Sat Holiday
’» 01.11.2024 Fri | Holiday | 26.01.2025 Sun Republic Day
| 02.11.2024 sat | Holiday 01.02.2025 Sat Holiday _‘
[_ 16.11.2024 | Sat Holiday - 10.02.2025 Mon Holiday '
‘ 07.12.2024 Sat - Holiday | 11.02.2025° Tue ]l Thaipusam
Summary:
l ‘ No. of Working days before ‘ ] ‘
' \ CIAT Induction Total Working Days
UG - Year: | \7 CIAT -1 | CIAT - 1i | ~ ‘ Program \
= - - |
" |
\ | 3. 34 ‘ 10 | 15 92 |
\
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